lda-Virumaa lahtised KV ilu- ja rithmvdéimlemine
03.06.2016 - Noorteklass grupp B - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |
RUS
2. |
RUS
3 |
RUS
4 [
RUS
5 |
RUS
6 |
RUS
]
7.
EST
8 [
RUS
—
9.
EST
—
10.
EST

Zemtsova Alena
Volgograd

Pudovkina Agata
OLUMPIONIK Moskwa

Egorova Svetlana
Sankt-Peterburg DUSSH Tsentralnogo raiona

Kriuchkova Anna
Sankt-Peterburg DUSSH Tsentralnogo raiona

Zubrilova Olesya
SK AVERS Moskwa

Beljakova Diana
Sankt-Peterburg DUSSH Tsentralnogo raiona

lis Aleksandra
NPSK/Fouette

Arhipova Tatijana
Sankt-Peterburg DUSSH Tsentralnogo raiona

Pavlova Adelina
NPSK/Fouette

Laasma Avelina
NPSK/Fouette

o
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Year

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

O

D E

9.850
(1)

4.350 5.500

9.717
(2)

4.350 5.367

9.483
3)

4.150 5.333

8.717
(7

3.450 5.267

9.050
(5)

3.750 5.300

8.800
(6)

3.800 5.000

9.283
(4)

4.250 5.033

7.483
(9)

2.450 5.033

7.017
(10)

2.250 4.767

7.517
(8)

2.750 4.767

Ded.

[
D E
8.533
(2)
4.033  4.500
8.583
(1)
3.833 4.750
7.717
(3)
3.567 4.450
6.400
(5)
2.300 4.100
6.733
(4)
2.733 4.000
6.200
(6)
2.400 3.800

Ded.

0.30

{!

D E Ded.
8.767
(2)
3.867 4.900
9.300
(1)
4.300  5.000
7.683
(3)
2.933 4.750
7.500
(4)
3.000 4.500

Score

18.383

18.300

18.250

18.017

16.767

16.483

15.683

14.983

13.750

13.717




